
Konstrundan 2015 

 

Kostnader 
 
Broschyrfack 
Marknadsföring, Facebook 
Tryckning av kartan 
Balonger 
Spackel, utställningslokalen 
Kort, gåvor till voluntärer 
Utskick av gåvorna 
Nummerlappar 
Tryckning, CopyOdd 
Tilltugg, VIP-visning 
 
Totala kostnader 
 

 
 

2066 
         763,25 

8687 
  513 
    89 
 1328 
  763 
     20 
 1163 

        203,20 
 

15 596 kr 

 

 


